cfm Distributors, Inc. leading the way nationally and locally for 55 years in the HVAC/R Industry

Honoring 55 Years of Excellence: cfm Distributors, Inc. the coolest Kansas City Secret



Kansas City, Missouri Feb 15, 2024 (<u>Issuewire.com</u>) - cfm Distributors, Inc., a certified Employee-Owned wholesale HVAC/R distributor, is proud to announce that it has been recognized as a Small Business Superstar by The Greater Kansas City Chamber of Commerce. This prestigious recognition underscores the company's unwavering commitment to integrity, teamwork, transparency, intentional communication, continuous improvement, innovation, and giving back to the community.

For over 55 years, cfm Distributors, Inc. has set the standard for excellence in the HVAC/R industry, and this honor serves as a testament to the company's dedication to not only providing top-notch products and services but also to upholding the highest ethical and social standards. With the leadership team also holding leadership positions in the most prestigious industry organizations nationally, cfm Distributors, Inc. is continuously at the forefront of progress and continued improvement in the HVAC/R industry working seamlessly with Manufacturing Partners, Vendor Partners, customers, and Government entities to help create the brightest future for all.

"We are deeply honored to receive this recognition from The Greater Kansas City Chamber of Commerce. At cfm Distributors, Inc., we have always believed that success is not just measured by our business achievements, but also by the positive impact we make in the communities we serve. We are constantly striving to make cfm the best place to be an Employee-Owner and this acknowledgment reaffirms our commitment to our core values and motivates us to continue our pursuit of excellence in all aspects of our business," said Lauren Roberts, President and CEO at cfm Distributors, Inc.



Media Contact

cfm Distributors, Inc.

k.roberts@cfmkc.com

816-573-0035

1104 Union Ave

Source : cfm Distributors, Inc.

See on IssueWire